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UNI 5588-65 - UNI 6592-69 - 

Ch. mm 19
7270

22
7271

24
7275
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7276

36
7279

S mm
M12
10

M14
11

M16
13

M20
16

M24M12 M14 M16 M20 M24
19

ø d

7273 7274 7277 7278 7280

ø A mm 24
7284

28
7285

30
7289

37
7290

44
7293

S mm 2,5 2,5 3 3 4

7287 7288 7291 7292 7294

ø M

Wrench

Zinc plated steel codes
Stainless steel codes

Zinc plated steel codes
Stainless steel codes

Nuts Box quantity: 24 pieces.Washers Box quantity: 24 pieces.


